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NORMANBY PRIMARY SCHOOL  

SAFEGUARDING & CHILD PROTECTION POLICY  

APPENDIX ONE  

Safeguarding and Child Protec3on  
  

Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL)  Mrs K Pentney kpentney@normanby.org.uk   

Deputy Designated Safeguarding 
Lead (DDSL) 

Mrs J Brallisford jbrallisford@normanby.org.uk   

Deputy Designated Safeguarding 
Lead (DDSL)  

Mrs J BarneA  jbarneA@normanby.org.uk   

Deputy Designated Safeguarding 
Lead (DDSL)  

Mrs S May  smay@normanby.org.uk   

Deputy Designated Safeguarding 
Lead (DDSL)  

Mrs J Miller jmiller@normanby.org.uk   

Deputy Designated Safeguarding 
Lead (DDSL)  

Miss K Lawrence  klawrence@normanby.org.uk   

Deputy Designated Safeguarding 
Lead (DDSL)  

Mrs H Burke  hburke@normanby.org.uk   

Designated Safeguarding Governor 
(DSG)  

Mr S Alormasor  office@normanby.org.uk   

Designated Safeguarding Governor 
(DSG) 

Mrs S Griffin office@normanby.org.uk   

  
  
The School dedicated email address for our community to raise concerns: office@normanby.org.uk 

Contact Number: 01642 469529  
  

AlternaJvely a named, sealed envelope can be handed in to the School Office and this will be 
handed to the named person promptly.  

  
 


